Tentative Program

Day 1, Mon, July 6

Day 2, Tue, July 7

Day 3, Wed, July 8

Day 4, Thu, July 9

Day 5, Fri, July 10

Day 6, Sat, July 11

Day 7, Sun, July 12

Day 8, Mon, July 13

Day 9, Tue, July 14

Day 10, Wed, July 15

Whole day
Morning
Afternoon
Evening
Whole day
Morning
Afternoon

Evening

Whole day

Morning
Afternoon
Evening
Morning
Afternoon
Evening
Whole day
Morning
Afternoon

Evening

Whole day

Arrivals and Registration

Opening Ceremony
Recreation/Excursion

Free Time

Excursion/Lab Safety
Instruction

Practical Exam

Free Time

Excursion

Theoretical Exam

Reunion Party

Free Time

Free Time

Free Time
Closing Ceremony

Farewell Party

Departures

Arrivals and Registration

Opening Ceremony
Lab Inspection

15t Jury Meeting

Translation of Practical
Exam

Excursion

2™ Jury Meeting

Translation of
Theoretical Exam

Excursion

Reunion Party

Grading the Exam

3rd Jury Meeting

Arbitration/4" Jury
Meeting

Free Time
Closing Ceremony

Farewell Party

Departures

Arrivals and Registration

Opening Ceremony
Excursion

Excursion

Excursion

Excursion

Excursion

Excursion

Reunion Party

Excursion

Free Time

Free Time

Free Time
Closing Ceremony

Farewell Party

Departures



